
POZICIJA IME PREZIME KLUB I II UKUPNO

UKUPNI POREDAK

1 Hrvoje Čižmek AK Dugo Selo 6 12 18

2 Marko Palijan AK Dubrava 10 8 18

3 Saša Čaklović AKK Zanatlija 7 7 14

4 Krešo Merlić AKK Zanatlija 12 0 12

5 Marko Cavor AKK Zanatlija x 10 10

6 Matija Novosel AK INA Zagreb 4 6 10

7 Florian Blažutić AK Dugo Selo 8 0 8

8 Dario Merlić AKK Zanatlija 5 2 7

9 Branko Balić AK Dugo Selo 0 5 5

10 Vjekoslav Kovačević AK Dugo Selo 0 4 4

11 Gian Karlo Ciglar AK Dugo Selo 3 x 3

12 Mario Švaljek AK Dugo Selo 0 3 3

13 Petar Blažičko AK Dugo Selo 2 x 2

14 Dalila Delimehić AKK Zanatlija 1 0 1

15 Zdenko Blažutić AK Dugo Selo 0 1 1

KLASA 1

1 Matija Novosel AK INA Zagreb 8 10 18

2 Dario Merlić AKK Zanatlija 10 7 17

3 Krešo Merlić AKK Zanatlija 12 4 16

4 Marko Cavor AKK Zanatlija x 12 12

5 Dalila Delimehić AKK Zanatlija 6 5 11

6 Mario Švaljek AK Dugo Selo x 8 8
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7 Sven Škorić AK Dugo Selo 5 3 8

8 Gian Karlo Ciglar AK Dugo Selo 7 x 7

9 Luka Zečević AK Ina Delta x 6 6

KLASA 2

1 Hrvoje Čižmek AK Dugo Selo 12 12 24

2 Vjekoslav Kovačević AK Dugo Selo 6 10 16

3 Sandra Martić AK Dugo Selo 4 8 12

4 Dijana Kuprešak AK Dugo Selo 5 7 12

5 Petar Blažičko AK Dugo Selo 10 x 10

6 Mario Švaljek AK Dugo Selo 8 x 8

7 Gabrijel Blažičko AK Dugo Selo 7 x 7

8 Mladen Iveković AK Dugo Selo 3 x 3

KLASA 3

1 Marko Palijan AK Dubrava 12 12 24

2 Saša Čaklović AKK Zanatlija 8 10 18

3 Florian Blažutić AK Dugo Selo 10 6 16

4 Branko Balić AK Dugo Selo 7 8 15

5 Zdenko Blažutić AK Dugo Selo 6 7 13

5 Ines Balić AK Dugo Selo 5 3 8

6 Saša Vrlazić AK Ina Delta x 5 5

7 Mladen Iveković AK Dugo Selo 0 4 4

CHALLENGE

1 Matija Novosel AK Ina Delta 10 12 22

2 Florian Blažutić AK Dugo Selo 12 7 19

3 Zdenko Blažutić AK Dugo Selo 7 10 17

4 Sven Škorić AK Dugo Selo 6 6 12

5 Gabrijel Blažičko AK Dugo Selo 8 x 8

6 Luka Zečević AK Ina Delta x 8 8



VOZAČICE

1 Dalila Delimehić AKK Zanatlija 12 10 22

2 Sandra Martić AK Dugo Selo 8 12 20

3 Dijana Kuprešak AK Dugo Selo 10 8 18

4 Ines Balić AK Dugo Selo 7 7 14

JUNIORI

1 Dario Merlić AKK Zanatlija 10 12 22

2 Florian Blažutić AK Dugo Selo 12 8 20

3 Sven Škorić AK Dugo Selo 6 7 13

4 Ines Balić AK Dugo Selo 5 6 11

5 Luka Zečević AK Ina Delta x 10 10

6 Gian Karlo Ciglar AK Dugo Selo 8 x 8

7 Gabrijel Blažičko AK Dugo Selo 7 x 7

KLUBOVI

1 AK Dugo Selo 32 30 62

2 AKK Zanatlija 30 29 59

3 AK Ina Delta 8 21 29

4 AK Dubrava 12 12 24


